First Name
LILA
KLANCEE
JANAE
LILA
LILA
BRIA
MESA
RHYLEY
ALYVIA
JOEY
HARLOW
TAYDEE
BRINLEY
KENLEE

1ST GO YOUTH

Last Name
MASTAD
CHAPPEL
MCDOUGALL
MASTAD
MASTAD
COCHRAN
MILLER
BAKER
CHAMBERS
NICHOLS
HOFF
BEZJACK
BAKER
CROWE

$1000 Added

Horse Name
FAME FIRST LOVE
JUDGE SPICE
COWBOYS FLIRT
ZZ LITTLE LENNA SUE
ALG LIL DASH OF SASS
PEPPERS MAJORSNOOKS
MR BULLY TWISTER
HR HIRED GUN
NOTHING BUT NITRO
PERFECT SKY TO FLY
PEACHES
BUGS EASY JUDGE
PRETTY MUCH HOLLYWOOD
JL EXPLOSIVE ROC

Sire
THREE TEN TO YUMA B

GUYS CASANOVA COWBOY
LITTLE LENAROO
LITTLE LENAROO

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
17.291
17.702
17.805
17.860
17.927
18.345
18.383
18.452
19.162
19.776
21.712

917.529
918.650
999.999

Rank Overall

O 00 N O 1 »h W N B

e
= o

14

$1,788

Division
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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140/0
21%
21%
21%
0%
21%

Earnings

375
250
322
215
215
143

161
107



